
AIGUPP FISHING GUIDES FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA  
 
Alessandro Galletti - Lagoon - alessandro.galletti@email.it – English, French, German 
Code: ITA 158/19 
 
Alberto Moro - albertomoro28@gmail.com - English 
Code: ITA 197/22 
 
Christian Gentile - gentile.christian@yahoo.it - English 
Code: ITA 035/19 
 
Stefano Castagna - s.castagna1960@gmail.com - English 
Code: ITA 189/22 
 
Igor Gortan - igorgortan@gmail.com  
Code: ITA 195/22 
 
Ivan Colautti - friulifishing@gmail.com - English 
Code: ITA 191/22 
 
Francesco Bonini - wildflyfriuli@gmail.com - English 
Code: ITA 034/19 
 
Luca Pericoli - luca.pericoli0@gmail.com - English 
Code: ITA 081/20 
 
Alberto Moro - albertomoro28@gmail.com - English 
Code: ITA 197/22 
 
Daniel Sicilia - Laguna - ds_dan91@hotmail.it - Madrelingua Inglese 
Code: ITA 128/21 
 
Gianfranco Bidut - Lagoon - cutybidut@gmail.com - Inglese 
Code: ITA 187/22 
 
Nico Plozzer - nicosauris@tiscali.it  
Code: ITA 198/22 
 
Luca Feruglio - feruglioluca@yahoo.com - 
Code: ITA 194/22 
 
Gabriele Di Qual - diqualgabriele@gmail.com  
Code: ITA 192/22 
 
Thomas Cella - chefon1986@libero.it  
Code: ITA 190/22 
 
Alessandro Sfiligoj - a.sfiligoj@outlook.it - Inglese, Spagnolo 
Code: ITA 199/22 



 
Andrea Marcuzzi - marcuzziandrea89@gmail.com 
Code: ITA 196/22 
 
Riccardo Sollero - sollero.r@libero.it  
Code: ITA 200/22 
 
Felice Troiero - felice.troiero@gmail.com 
Code: ITA 201/22 
 
Mattia Selenscig - mattiasele86@gmail.com. –  English  
Code:ITA 236/24. 


